PROPOSED TOURIST ACCOMODATION DEVELOPMENT

Lot 33 DP 1073293 KIRKWOOD RD, TWEED HEADS SOUTH. NSW
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN REPORT

RIVER HEIGHTS - TOURIST ACCOMODATION

KIRKWOOD RD, TWEED HEADS NSW

DRAWING LIST
DRAWING No.

AN
Al
A2
Ad3
P02
pa3
PO&
PaS
POs
Pa7
Po8
PQ9
P10
M1
P12
P13
S0l
502
101
uo1-1
ug1-2
uo2-1
ue2-2
U03-1
ue3-2
Uos-1
U05-1
u05-2
U0s-1
uoé-2
Ue1-1
ua1-2
uo7-3
uoe-1
uge-2
voe-2

DESCRIPTION

COVER PAGE

MASTERPLAN

MASTERPLAN PART 1
MASTERPLAN PART 2
STREET PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE - COMM FAC.
PERSPECTIVE - COMM FAC.
PERSPECTIVE - COMM FAL.

PERSPECTIVE - TYPE A
PERSPECTIVE - TYPE A-2
PERSPECTIVE - TYPE A-RV
PERSPECTIVE - TYPED / (
PERSPECTIVE - TYPE B / (-2
PERSPECTIVE - TYPE B / C-RV
PERSPECTIVE - TYPE D

PERSPECTIVE - TYPE E

SITE ANALYSIS 1.

SITE ANALYSIS 2.

COLOUR SCHEMES

TYPE A PLANS

TYPE A ELEVATIONS

TYPE B PLANS

TYPE B ELEVATIONS

TYPE € PLANS

TYPE C ELEVATIONS

TYPE D PLANS & ELEVATIONS
TYPE A RV PLANS

TYPE A RV ELEVATIONS
TYPE B RV PLANS

TYPE B RV ELEVATIONS
COMMUNAL FACILITIES PLAN
COMMUNAL FAC. ELEVATIONS
COMMUNAL FAC. ELEVATIONS
TYPE E DUPLEX PLANS
TYPE E DUPLEX ELEVATIONS
TYPE E DUPLEX ELEVATIONS

SCALE @ A3

NTS
1:1500
1.1000
11000
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
11500
NTS
1-100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1:100
1100
1.100
1100
1100
1-100
1:200
1:100
1100
1:100
1100
1.100

ISSUE No.
09

authority of Paul Ziukelis Architects Pty Ltd. The copyright &
intellectual property rights for the designs, drawings, design
intent, built forms and urban design aspects remain in the full
ownership and control of Paul Ziukelis Pty Ltd
unless express written permission has been granted olherwise
This drawing was prepared for the purpose and exclusive use
of Paul Ziukelis Architects Ply Ltd to accompany an application
ta Council for approval purpeses and is not to be used by any
other person or corporation in any circumstances.

@ These plans may not be phatocopied without the express writlen

o H o ka g B
Paul Ziukelis.archite
Phone 55701 388
Fax 55701 399
Email admin@nza com.au

PO Bex 9208, Gold Coast MC Qld 8726 115 JUNEE 2013 | Concepl Design




LAYOUT LEGEND

TYPE
A

TYPE

>2

TYPE
B

TYPE
[+

TYPE
D

TYPE
E

(B2)
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1 BED RV SPACE DWELLING - 2 STOREYS
2 BED DWELLING - 2 STCREYS

2 BED RV SPACE DWELLING - 2 STOREYS
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2 BED DUPLEX DWELLING - 3 STOREY

ROOFED REFUSE STORE / PICK.UP

DEVELOPMENT DATA

LOT Type LOT no.s
Type A 71 2 142
Type B 32 2 64
TypeC 16 2 32
Type D 5 1 5
/ Type RV-A 22 2 44
/’ Type RV-B 7 2 14
/ Type E 9 6 54
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1. River Retreat Caravan Park

2. Sports Club (closed)

3. The Paims Village

4. Residential Estate

5. Pacific Coast Christian School
6. Pioneer Country

7. Tweed Billabong Holiday Park
8. Tweed Crematorium

9. Arkinstall Park

10. Pacific Hwy
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Sewer Treatment Plant

. Industrial Estate (Tweed Heads South)
. Native Bushland

. Fraser Drive

. Proposed Road Links

. Proposed Round-a-bout
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